2015 National Trails Day 5K

Saturday, June 6, 2015 ~ 8:00 a.m.
McLeod Helath Fitness ~ Florence, SC

Place Bib# Name Start Finish Race Time Pace City Age Rank
1 518 Bill Wilson 8:06:01.98  8:26:14.53 20:12.54 6:31 Hartsville SC 1st 5K Male
2 519 Robbie McLendon 8:06:01.98 8:27:37.16 21:35.17 6:58 Bishopville SC 2nd 5K Male
3 502 Frankie Humphrey 8:06:01.98 8:27:55.06 21:53.07 7:04 Florence SC 3rd 5K Male
4 504 Brad Garritson 8:06:01.98 8:28:07.64 22:05.65 7:07 Florence SC 1st 25-29
5 453 Dustin McRae 8:06:01.98 8:28:14.06 22:12.08 7:10 Florence SC 1st 19-24
6 525 Billy Pettigrew 8:06:01.98 8:28:34.41 22:32.43 7:16 Quinby SC 1st 5K Male Master
7 486 Asa Dyne 8:06:01.98 8:28:58.04 22:56.05 7:24 Florence SC 1st 15-18
8 523 Joey Postlewait 8:06:01.98  8:29:35.59 23:33.61 7:36 Timmonsville SC 1st 35-39
9 489 Ryan Johnson 8:06:01.98  8:30:34.90 24:32.91 7:55 Florence SC 1st 30-34
10 475 Sophia Mitropoulos 8:06:01.98 8:31:00.58 24:58.59 8:03 Florence SC 1st 5K Female
11 481 Paul Richardson 8:06:01.98 8:31:35.72 25:33.73 8:15 Florence SC 1st 11-14
12 517 Claudia O'Conner 8:06:01.98 8:31:42.55 25:40.56 8:17 Florence SC 2nd 5K Female
13 456 Daniel Brewer 8:06:01.98  8:31:58.13 25:56.14 8:22 Timmonsville SC 1st 10 and Under
14 487 Hayley Dyne 8:06:01.98  8:32:00.92 25:58.94 8:23 Florence SC 3rd 5K Female
15 491 Veronica Robertson 8:06:01.98 8:32:45.41 26:43.42 8:37 Florence SC 1st 35-39
16 464 Jonathan Moore 8:06:01.98 8:32:52.68 26:50.70 8:39 Florence SC 2nd 35-39
17 490 Shelly Johnson 8:06:01.98  8:33:30.54 27:28.55 8:52 Florence SC 2nd 35-39
18 492 Becky Morris 8:06:01.98 8:33:47.88 27:45.89 8:57 Florence SC 3rd 35-39
19 509 Aiden Elder 8:06:01.98 8:34:46.10 28:44.11 9:16 Florence SC 2nd 11-14
20 496 Lindsay Brown 8:06:01.98 8:34:46.18 28:44.19 9:16 Florence SC 4th 35-39
21 529 Claire Larrimore 8:06:01.98  8:35:01.34 28:59.35 9:21 Florence SC 1st 11-14
22 513 Major Scott 8:06:01.98  8:35:05.15 29:03.16 9:22 Florence SC 1st 65 and Over
23 477 James Clark 8:06:01.98 8:35:07.53 29:05.54 9:23 Effingham SC 2nd 65 and Over
24 465 Nicole Moore 8:06:01.98 8:35:13.60 29:11.62 9:25 Florence SC 1st 5K Female Master
25 488 Sattler Dyne 8:06:01.98  8:35:18.89 29:16.90 9:26 Florence SC 3rd 11-14
26 508 Elliot Elder 8:06:01.98 8:36:17.40 30:15.41 9:45 Florence SC 2nd 10 and Under
27 510 Wendy Elder 8:06:01.98 8:36:17.48 30:15.49 9:45 Florence SC 5th 35-39
28 514 Natalie Friel 8:06:01.98 8:36:40.63 30:38.64 9:53 Florence SC 6th 35-39
29 515 Gabriela Friel 8:06:01.98 8:36:40.71 30:38.72 9:53 Florence SC 1st 10 and Under
30 494 Dimario Stephens 8:06:01.98 8:36:54.26 30:52.27 9:57 Florence SC 2nd 19-24
31 472 Yvonne Owens 8:06:01.98 8:36:58.68 30:56.69 9:59 Florence SC 1st 50-54
32 506 Michael Beckham 8:06:01.98 8:37:09.48 31:07.49 10:02 Florence SC 3rd 35-39
33 516 Stephen Cullen 8:06:01.98 8:37:52.63 31:50.64 10:16 Florence SC 2nd 30-34
34 476 Joanna Mitropoulos 8:06:01.98 8:38:18.92 32:16.93 10:25 Florence SC 1st 15-18
35 501 Pam Evans 8:06:01.98  8:38:37.23 32:35.24 10:31 Florence SC 1st 40-44
36 495 Dawn Bryan 8:06:01.98 8:39:19.96 33:17.97 10:44 Florence SC 2nd 40-44
37 503 Rachel Baggett 8:06:01.98 8:39:39.34 33:37.35 10:51 Florence SC 1st 19-24
38 461 Monique Brooks 8:06:01.98  8:39:55.56 33:53.57 10:56 Florence SC 1st 30-34
39 463 Angela Hamlin 8:06:01.98 8:39:57.68 33:55.69 10:56 Florence SC 1st 45-49
40 462 GregHamlin 8:06:01.98  8:40:29.89 34:27.90 11:07 Florence SC 1st 45-49
41 507 Raif Shelton 8:06:01.98  8:40:32.87 34:30.89 11:08 Florence SC 1st 40-44
42 483 Jon Richardson 8:06:01.98 8:40:42.85 34:40.86 11:11 Florence SC 3rd 10 and Under
43 484 Adam Richardson 8:06:01.98 8:40:42.94 34:40.95 11:11 Florence SC 2nd 40-44

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

Race Timing by
Carolina Running Company

PAGE 1



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

478
479
473
474
466
460
467
470
480
447
527
526
450
522
505
512
511
520
521
449
454
524
458
455
485
482
459
499
528
498
457
500
493
497

Robert McCready
Morgan Tincher
Sherri Nachtrab
Ellis Keele
Audrey Jeffords
Chantel Graham
Gail Waiters
Justin Shady
Lauri Perkins
Michele Donovan
Richard Lusardi
Kathleen Lusardi
Kathryn Comstock
Marjorie Henry
Morgan Powell
Chris Cameron
Debra Cameron
Timothy McGee
Timothy McGee
Jessica McCullum
Lisa Hilboarne
Leigh Bossinger
Jane Brewer
Laurie Woodard
Heather Richardson
Anna Richardson
Michael Sr

Steve Mason
Prince Heyward
Uraina Heyward
Cindy Brewer
Frankie Mizell
Catto Soto
Angela Glenn

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

2015 National Trails Day 5K

Saturday, June 6, 2015 ~ 8:00 a.m.
McLeod Helath Fitness ~ Florence, SC

8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98
8:06:01.98

8:40:52.69
8:40:52.77
8:44:21.42
8:44:21.50
8:44:43.26
8:46:47.69
8:47:35.20
8:48:14.80
8:48:27.44
8:49:37.97
8:49:58.10
8:50:06.29
8:50:28.10
8:50:52.19
8:52:11.78
8:52:13.28
8:52:45.59
8:52:54.55
8:52:54.64
8:53:18.07
8:54:24.10
8:56:03.83
8:57:24.76
8:57:25.72
8:58:54.24
8:58:56.21
8:58:58.68
8:59:00.35
8:59:54.93
8:59:56.42
8:59:58.09
9:02:01.52
9:02:09.06
9:02:09.14

34:50.70
34:50.78
38:19.43
38:19.52
38:41.27
40:45.70
41:33.21
42:12.81
42:25.45
43:35.98
43:56.11
44:04.30
44:26.11
44:50.20
46:09.80
46:11.29
46:43.60
46:52.56
46:52.65
47:16.08
48:22.11
50:01.84
51:22.77
51:23.73
52:52.25
52:54.22
52:56.69
52:58.36
53:52.94
53:54.43
53:56.10
55:59.53
56:07.08
56:07.16

Race Timing by
Carolina Running Company

11:14
11:14
12:22
12:22
12:29
13:09
13:24
13:37
13:41
14:04
14:10
14:13
14:20
14:28
14:53
14:54
15:04
15:07
15:07
15:15
15:36
16:08
16:34
16:35
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:05
17:23
17:23
17:24
18:04
18:06
18:06

Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Lamar SC

Florence SC

Timmonsville SC

Scranton SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC

Hemmingway SC
Hemmingway SC

Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Marion SC

Florence SC

Timmonsville SC

Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC

Timmonsville SC
Timmonsville SC
Timmonsville SC

Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC

3rd 30-34
1st 25-29
7th 35-39
3rd 40-44
2nd 45-49
3rd 40-44
4th 40-44
4th 30-34
3rd 45-49
1st 55-59
4th 11-14
8th 35-39
9th 35-39
10th 35-39
2nd 25-29
4th 40-44
4th 45-49
5th 11-14
5th 40-44
2nd 30-34
5th 40-44
2nd 50-54
6th 40-44
7th 40-44
8th 40-44
2nd 10 and Under
2nd 45-49
3rd 65 and Over
4th 10 and Under
5th 45-49
2nd 11-14
2nd 55-59
3rd 30-34
3rd 50-54

PAGE 2



