2015 National Trails Day 5K

Saturday, June 6, 2015 ~ 8:00 a.m. McLeod Helath Fitness ~ Florence, SC

Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Finish	Race Time	Pace	City	Age Rank
1	518	Bill Wilson	8:06:01.98	8:26:14.53	20:12.54	6:31	Hartsville SC	1st 5K Male
2	519	Robbie McLendon	8:06:01.98	8:27:37.16	21:35.17	6:58	Bishopville SC	2nd 5K Male
3	502	Frankie Humphrey	8:06:01.98	8:27:55.06	21:53.07	7:04	Florence SC	3rd 5K Male
4	504	Brad Garritson	8:06:01.98	8:28:07.64	22:05.65	7:07	Florence SC	1st 25-29
5	453	Dustin McRae	8:06:01.98	8:28:14.06	22:12.08	7:10	Florence SC	1st 19-24
6	525	Billy Pettigrew	8:06:01.98	8:28:34.41	22:32.43	7:16	Quinby SC	1st 5K Male Master
7	486	Asa Dyne	8:06:01.98	8:28:58.04	22:56.05	7:24	Florence SC	1st 15-18
8	523	Joey Postlewait	8:06:01.98	8:29:35.59	23:33.61	7:36	Timmonsville SC	1st 35-39
9	489	Ryan Johnson	8:06:01.98	8:30:34.90	24:32.91	7:55	Florence SC	1st 30-34
10	475	Sophia Mitropoulos	8:06:01.98	8:31:00.58	24:58.59	8:03	Florence SC	1st 5K Female
11	481	Paul Richardson	8:06:01.98	8:31:35.72	25:33.73	8:15	Florence SC	1st 11-14
12	517	Claudia O'Conner	8:06:01.98	8:31:42.55	25:40.56	8:17	Florence SC	2nd 5K Female
13	456	Daniel Brewer	8:06:01.98	8:31:58.13	25:56.14	8:22	Timmonsville SC	1st 10 and Under
14	487	Hayley Dyne	8:06:01.98	8:32:00.92	25:58.94	8:23	Florence SC	3rd 5K Female
15	491	Veronica Robertson	8:06:01.98	8:32:45.41	26:43.42	8:37	Florence SC	1st 35-39
16	464	Jonathan Moore	8:06:01.98	8:32:52.68	26:50.70	8:39	Florence SC	2nd 35-39
17	490	Shelly Johnson	8:06:01.98	8:33:30.54	27:28.55	8:52	Florence SC	2nd 35-39
18	492	Becky Morris	8:06:01.98	8:33:47.88	27:45.89	8:57	Florence SC	3rd 35-39
19	509	Aiden Elder	8:06:01.98	8:34:46.10	28:44.11	9:16	Florence SC	2nd 11-14
20	496	Lindsay Brown	8:06:01.98	8:34:46.18	28:44.19	9:16	Florence SC	4th 35-39
21	529	Claire Larrimore	8:06:01.98	8:35:01.34	28:59.35	9:21	Florence SC	1st 11-14
22	513	Major Scott	8:06:01.98	8:35:05.15	29:03.16	9:22	Florence SC	1st 65 and Over
23	477	James Clark	8:06:01.98	8:35:07.53	29:05.54	9:23	Effingham SC	2nd 65 and Over
24	465	Nicole Moore	8:06:01.98	8:35:13.60	29:11.62	9:25	Florence SC	1st 5K Female Maste
25	488	Sattler Dyne	8:06:01.98	8:35:18.89	29:16.90	9:26	Florence SC	3rd 11-14
26	508	Elliot Elder	8:06:01.98	8:36:17.40	30:15.41	9:45	Florence SC	2nd 10 and Under
27	510	Wendy Elder	8:06:01.98	8:36:17.48	30:15.49	9:45	Florence SC	5th 35-39
28	514	Natalie Friel	8:06:01.98	8:36:40.63	30:38.64	9:53	Florence SC	6th 35-39
29	515	Gabriela Friel	8:06:01.98	8:36:40.71	30:38.72	9:53	Florence SC	1st 10 and Under
30	494	Dimario Stephens	8:06:01.98	8:36:54.26	30:52.27	9:57	Florence SC	2nd 19-24
31	472	Yvonne Owens	8:06:01.98	8:36:58.68	30:56.69	9:59	Florence SC	1st 50-54
32	506	Michael Beckham	8:06:01.98	8:37:09.48	31:07.49	10:02	Florence SC	3rd 35-39
33	516	Stephen Cullen	8:06:01.98	8:37:52.63	31:50.64	10:16	Florence SC	2nd 30-34
34	476	Joanna Mitropoulos	8:06:01.98	8:38:18.92	32:16.93	10:25	Florence SC	1st 15-18
35	501	Pam Evans	8:06:01.98	8:38:37.23	32:35.24	10:31	Florence SC	1st 40-44
36	495	Dawn Bryan	8:06:01.98	8:39:19.96	33:17.97	10:44	Florence SC	2nd 40-44
37	503	Rachel Baggett	8:06:01.98	8:39:39.34	33:37.35	10:51	Florence SC	1st 19-24
38	461	Monique Brooks	8:06:01.98	8:39:55.56	33:53.57		Florence SC	1st 30-34
39	463	Angela Hamlin	8:06:01.98	8:39:57.68	33:55.69	10:56	Florence SC	1st 45-49
40	462	Greg Hamlin	8:06:01.98	8:40:29.89	34:27.90		Florence SC	1st 45-49
41	507	Raif Shelton	8:06:01.98	8:40:32.87	34:30.89		Florence SC	1st 40-44
42	483	Jon Richardson	8:06:01.98	8:40:42.85	34:40.86	11:11	Florence SC	3rd 10 and Under
43	484	Adam Richardson	8:06:01.98	8:40:42.94	34:40.95	11:11	Florence SC	2nd 40-44

2015 National Trails Day 5K

Saturday, June 6, 2015 ~ 8:00 a.m. McLeod Helath Fitness ~ Florence, SC

44	478	Robert McCready	8:06:01.98	8:40:52.69	34:50.70	11:14	Florence SC	3rd 30-34
45	479	Morgan Tincher	8:06:01.98	8:40:52.77	34:50.78	11:14	Florence SC	1st 25-29
46	473	Sherri Nachtrab	8:06:01.98	8:44:21.42	38:19.43	12:22	Florence SC	7th 35-39
47	474	Ellis Keele	8:06:01.98	8:44:21.50	38:19.52	12:22	Florence SC	3rd 40-44
48	466	Audrey Jeffords	8:06:01.98	8:44:43.26	38:41.27	12:29	Lamar SC	2nd 45-49
49	460	Chantel Graham	8:06:01.98	8:46:47.69	40:45.70	13:09	Florence SC	3rd 40-44
50	467	Gail Waiters	8:06:01.98	8:47:35.20	41:33.21	13:24	Timmonsville SC	4th 40-44
51	470	Justin Shady	8:06:01.98	8:48:14.80	42:12.81	13:37	Scranton SC	4th 30-34
52	480	Lauri Perkins	8:06:01.98	8:48:27.44	42:25.45	13:41	Florence SC	3rd 45-49
53	447	Michele Donovan	8:06:01.98	8:49:37.97	43:35.98	14:04	Florence SC	1st 55-59
54	527	Richard Lusardi	8:06:01.98	8:49:58.10	43:56.11	14:10	Florence SC	4th 11-14
55	526	Kathleen Lusardi	8:06:01.98	8:50:06.29	44:04.30	14:13	Florence SC	8th 35-39
56	450	Kathryn Comstock	8:06:01.98	8:50:28.10	44:26.11	14:20	Florence SC	9th 35-39
57	522	Marjorie Henry	8:06:01.98	8:50:52.19	44:50.20	14:28	Florence SC	10th 35-39
58	505	Morgan Powell	8:06:01.98	8:52:11.78	46:09.80	14:53	Florence SC	2nd 25-29
59	512	Chris Cameron	8:06:01.98	8:52:13.28	46:11.29	14:54	Hemmingway SC	4th 40-44
60	511	Debra Cameron	8:06:01.98	8:52:45.59	46:43.60	15:04	Hemmingway SC	4th 45-49
61	520	Timothy McGee	8:06:01.98	8:52:54.55	46:52.56	15:07	Florence SC	5th 11-14
62	521	Timothy McGee	8:06:01.98	8:52:54.64	46:52.65	15:07	Florence SC	5th 40-44
63	449	Jessica McCullum	8:06:01.98	8:53:18.07	47:16.08	15:15	Florence SC	2nd 30-34
64	454	Lisa Hilboarne	8:06:01.98	8:54:24.10	48:22.11	15:36	Marion SC	5th 40-44
65	524	Leigh Bossinger	8:06:01.98	8:56:03.83	50:01.84	16:08	Florence SC	2nd 50-54
66	458	Jane Brewer	8:06:01.98	8:57:24.76	51:22.77	16:34	Timmonsville SC	6th 40-44
67	455	Laurie Woodard	8:06:01.98	8:57:25.72	51:23.73	16:35	Florence SC	7th 40-44
68	485	Heather Richardson	8:06:01.98	8:58:54.24	52:52.25	17:03	Florence SC	8th 40-44
69	482	Anna Richardson	8:06:01.98	8:58:56.21	52:54.22	17:04	Florence SC	2nd 10 and Under
70	459	Michael Sr	8:06:01.98	8:58:58.68	52:56.69	17:05	Florence SC	2nd 45-49
71	499	Steve Mason	8:06:01.98	8:59:00.35	52:58.36	17:05	Florence SC	3rd 65 and Over
72	528	Prince Heyward	8:06:01.98	8:59:54.93	53:52.94	17:23	Timmonsville SC	4th 10 and Under
73	498	Uraina Heyward	8:06:01.98	8:59:56.42	53:54.43	17:23	Timmonsville SC	5th 45-49
74	457	Cindy Brewer	8:06:01.98	8:59:58.09	53:56.10	17:24	Timmonsville SC	2nd 11-14
75	500	Frankie Mizell	8:06:01.98	9:02:01.52	55:59.53	18:04	Florence SC	2nd 55-59
76	493	Catto Soto	8:06:01.98	9:02:09.06	56:07.08	18:06	Florence SC	3rd 30-34
77	497	Angela Glenn	8:06:01.98	9:02:09.14	56:07.16	18:06	Florence SC	3rd 50-54